
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 13 April 2024

M M1/2/3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 JILL DOO GAR, 27/03/2024, R2, MLast start Masters winner M1/2D. Wilson 534256 30/13051M 1P 2M 1M 6PB08/05/2019

 2 CHEROKEE OUTLAW MAT, 01/04/2024, R10, MLast start Masters winner M1/2C. Field 525607 22/32301M 2M 6P 3M 4MD01/10/2018

 3 SPRINGVIEW HAWK 1 NOW, 25/03/2024, R3, MWeighted points score M3/1J. White 544060 12/21634M 3M 5M 5M 2MD03/01/2020

 4 BATTLE BORN 1 GAR, 27/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score M3/1S. Davies 538838 14/21604P 5P 4M 2P 3PD01/11/2019
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 1 JOURNEY GAR, 06/04/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/5B. Sweetman 576503 1/01802P 2P 5P 2P 5PD15/05/2022

 2 RAINBOW BLUE GAR, 06/04/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/4L. Lamb 563842 2/11503P 5P 2P 4P 4PB30/09/2021

 3 WE'LL SEE 1 GAR, 06/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Davidson 565510 2/01653P 1P 6P 1P 5PD22/11/2021

 4 CURYO DANCER GAR, 06/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Rees 574153 1/01414P 2P 3P 6P 6PB19/06/2022

 5 CERULEAN GAR, 06/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Goodwin 566376 2/01145P 3P 4P 6P 5PB07/10/2021

 6 EXALTED FIRE GAR, 06/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Rees 545204 2/0787P 6P 5P 4P 7PB02/04/2020

 7 ACE EMGRAND 2 WPK, 22/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5J. White 566900 2/0736P 4P 7P 7C 8PD23/12/2021

 8 KHALIAH GAR, 06/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Goodwin 563300 1/0588P 6P 7P 6Y 7PB15/09/2021

 9 MY MOON SHADOW MAT, 08/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1S. Rees 574150 0/01244P 4P 2P 2P 2PB19/06/2022

 10 FIRING COMET 1 GAR, 06/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1L. Lamb 563838 0/0785P 3P 4P 4P 6PB30/09/2021
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 1 BLUE ALLEY 1 GUN, 21/03/2024, R6, PLast start winner 4/2/2T. Silver 554476 6/52041P 4P 1P 2P 6PB26/01/2021

 2 BLAZIN' CAROLYN GAR, 22/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 4/2/1J. Eaton 545942 6/52525P 1P 7P 1P 3PB20/05/2020
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 1 GIGI LA FEMME 2 WPK, 22/03/2024, R11, PLast start winner 5/2B. Sloan 557253 4/32761P 1P 2P 1P 2PB05/04/2021

 2 DIVA'S SHINE 1 CAS, 20/02/2024, R9, PLast start winner 5/3N. Holloway 568294 3/21531P 4P 5P 3P 7PB05/02/2022

 3 ASTON ROJA 1 GAR, 27/03/2024, R11, PLast start winner 5/1B. Hampton 557080 5/41321P 4P 4P 8P 4PB15/01/2021

 4 BALLYNEALE BULL GAR, 06/01/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/4T. Desira 558455 2/12103P 2P 2P 1P 7PD27/04/2021

 5 BLAZING KOHANA GAR, 30/03/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/1B. Moroney 552328 14/111863P 2P 8P 2P 4PB27/11/2020

 6 TIP TURKEY 1 GAR, 27/03/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/2B. Hampton 562509 4/31442P 7P 1P 6P 8PB16/08/2021

 7 WHAT ABOUT PABLO 1 GAR, 27/03/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/3S. Stewart 555781 3/21112P 6P 7P 5P 5PD22/02/2021

 8 MR. MISCHIEVOUS GAR, 23/03/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/2K. Sherd 571593 7/31836P 3P 3P 3P 3PD16/04/2022

 9 BLACK FIRE ALPHA 2 GAR, 02/03/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Roche 528815 1/01626P 2P 2P 6P 1PD02/01/2019

 10 KIM BELL 1 RIC, 03/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3R. Bell 559004 3/21356P 1P 4P 4P 5PB03/05/2021

 11 SCARLET OAK BUL, 05/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3T. Desira 562710 3/21265P 3P 8P 3P 6PB28/08/2021

 12 SHE KISSED ME 3 GAR, 22/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/2L. Kilby 556078 4/31264P 2P 5P 7P 4PB16/01/2021

 13 BOBBY VILLE WPK, 05/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5W. White 563671 1/01244P 1YD06/10/2021

 14 ECLECTUS 1 GAR, 26/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Woods 551773 1/01235P 8P 1P 2P 3PB25/11/2020

 15 NOAH'S CHOICE 3 MAT, 25/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1K. Brennan 560681 6/51147P 8P 3P 4P 8PB28/06/2021

 16 APACHE GHOST 2 GAR, 02/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1B. Yates 557251 5/41118P 7P 7P 8P 1PB05/04/2021

 17 FRANK CHANA 2 GAR, 12/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Roche 557936 1/01085P 7P 7P 5P 2PD06/04/2021

 18 WINLOCK APPLES GAR, 20/10/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1M. Johnson 551251 6/41086P 6P 2P 7P 7PD23/10/2020

 19 WHISKEY LANE MUS, 23/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Ball 573575 1/01076P 1P 5P 2P 5PD25/02/2022

 20 SOLAR NOVA 1 MAT, 08/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Williams 548326 2/11056P 3P 7P 5P 5PB03/05/2020

 21 RIPPER LANE GAR, 20/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4T. Ball 565141 2/11028P 5P 3P 4P 7PD19/11/2021

 22 WINLOCK MOMENT GAR, 17/11/2023, R2, PWeighted points score 5/1L. Hutton 535617 6/5946P 4P 5P (FEL)M 6PD29/06/2019
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 23 WINLOCK FLOWERS GAR, 20/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/3L. Hutton 551254 4/2937P 8P 3P 7P 8PB21/10/2020

 24 WINLOCK REWARDS 1 GAR, 06/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/2C. White 551255 4/3816P 6P 5P 4P 7PB21/10/2020

 25 SURFACE 1 GAR, 06/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4R. White 541983 2/1774P 5P 7P 8P 4MB21/11/2019

 26 RATTLIN' AWAY 2 GAR, 20/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4A. Roche 532693 2/1756P 7P 7P 4P 6PD06/04/2019

 27 I'M LITTLE TOO 2 GAR, 26/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Flipp 555050 1/0758P 7P 1P 6P (FEL)PB12/02/2021

 28 WEST ON WINLOCK 1 GAR, 23/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Johnson 568204 1/0694P 5P 8P 8P 7PD28/10/2021

 29 WINLOCK ONE OUT GAR, 13/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/2M. Johnson 537873 6/3667P 6P 8P 7P 7PD01/10/2019

 30 WINLOCK LOCKY 1 GAR, 06/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1R. White 536221 10/9656P 7P 6M 8P 5MB05/03/2019
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 1 PARK KEY PAW First start M/1L. Davis 574304 0/00B16/06/2022

 2 LITTLE WHACKER First start M/1L. Hutton 565091 0/00B22/11/2021

 3 MS. HOWLING WOW First start M/1R. Stewart 572983 0/00B17/05/2022

 4 ATOMIC WHACKER First start M/1L. Hutton 565092 0/00D22/11/2021

 5 MIDNIGHT HIP HOP MOR, 30/03/2024, R6, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1M. Verhagen 569091 0/0765Y 2Y 7P 5PD22/02/2022

 6 NAKITA MOIRA MUS, 13/03/2024, R2, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1R. Bell 577646 0/0426PB09/08/2022

 7 LASHED OUT MBS, 05/03/2024, R2, PR2Weighted points score M/1G. Ball 574272 0/0765P 4P 5P 6P 3PD17/06/2022

 8 KING OF PRINCES RIS, 09/09/2023, R2, YWeighted points score M/1L. Hutton 552664 0/060(BDN)P (FTF)P 8Y 3P 5PD04/12/2020

 9 BEAUTY UNLEASHED 1 GAR, 22/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1R. Stewart 572227 0/0484P 7PB21/04/2022

 10 MIDNIGHT FOXTROT MOR, 01/04/2024, R2, YWeighted points score M/1M. Verhagen 569098 0/0444Y 8YD22/02/2022

 11 TILLY WHACKER 1 GAR, 08/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1L. Hutton 563096 0/0447P 6P 6P 6P 8PB30/07/2021

 12 HEART DESIRES 2 GAR, 08/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1W. Slade 576686 0/0356P 8PB24/06/2022

 13 JUMP A WHACKER GAR, 23/08/2023, R3, PWeighted points score M/1L. Hutton 563100 0/0278P 8P 8PD30/07/2021
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 1 JULIA BUSH 1 GUN, 28/03/2024, R7, PLast start winner 1/2J. Bush 553138 20/102861P 5P 1P 2P 7CB01/01/2021
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 1 SMART COMET 2 GAR, 30/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 2/1/2B. Keene 563741 14/93214P 1P 3P 1P 2PD17/10/2021
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 1 WINLOCK PIPER GAR, 30/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 3/1/2M. Johnson 551258 18/62976P 3P 2P 3P 1PD21/10/2020
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 1 ROYMAN GUN, 28/03/2024, R10, PLast start winner 4/2/2J. Bush 573712 6/52281P 1P 2P 7P 2PD27/04/2022

 2 SHINTARO GAR, 30/03/2024, R12, PLast start winner 4/2/2M. Davidson 565565 6/52221P 1P 4P 1P 4PD03/12/2021

 3 BLUE ALLEY 2 GUN, 21/03/2024, R6, PLast start winner 4/2/2T. Silver 554476 6/52041P 4P 1P 2P 6PB26/01/2021

 4 BLAZIN' OAKLEE GAR, 06/04/2024, R8, PLast start winner 4/2/2J. Eaton 557647 6/51981P 1P 6P 3P 4PD12/04/2021

 5 JACK'S ZESTA GAR, 30/03/2024, R8, PLast start winner 4/2/2L. Grimwood 552065 8/71921P 4P 4P 5P 2PD28/11/2020

 6 ZORA VILLE 2 NOW, 08/04/2024, R4, PLast start winner 4/1/2/*W. White 563668 8/71771P 6P 8P 3P 3PB06/10/2021

 7 MICK THE MASTER GUN, 28/03/2024, R9, PLast start Provincial winner 4/1/2/*J. Bush 573705 11/63061P 1P 3P 1P 1PD23/04/2022

 8 PRINCE LEO GAR, 06/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 4/1/1/*C. Eaton 543287 19/182117P 3M 5P (FEL)P 3PD29/02/2020

 9 BLAZIN' BAD ZULA GAR, 06/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 4/2/1N. Goodwin 558626 7/51806P 2P 4P 1P 6PB28/04/2021
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 1 SPEEDOMETER GAR, 06/04/2024, R12, PLast start winner 5/2C. Eaton 568790 4/31951P 4P 2P 2P 5PD06/02/2022

 2 DIVA'S SHINE 2 CAS, 20/02/2024, R9, PLast start winner 5/3N. Holloway 568294 3/21531P 4P 5P 3P 7PB05/02/2022

 3 SPARKY UNITED GAR, 06/04/2024, R10, PLast start winner 5/4J. Dodd 562991 2/11471P 2P 6P 8P 6PD07/09/2021

 4 ASTON ROJA 2 GAR, 27/03/2024, R11, PLast start winner 5/1B. Hampton 557080 5/41321P 4P 4P 8P 4PB15/01/2021

 5 WIN A PATHWAY MUS, 23/03/2024, R2, PLast start winner 5/5P. Carrall 564220 1/01081P 2P 4P 4Y 5PD01/11/2021

 6 MY ROSHEEN GAR, 06/04/2024, R2, PLast start winner 5/5B. Howell 564536 1/01051P 5PB22/08/2021

 7 CESSNOCK GIRL 2 GAR, 06/04/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/3J. Forbes 568374 3/21622P 5P 1P 4P 6PB30/11/2021

 8 I'M GROOT GOS, 02/04/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/2B. Sloan 550866 4/31623P 1P 8P 3P 8PD01/10/2020

 9 STOLEN JADE GAR, 06/04/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/3N. Goodwin 549705 7/21563P 1P 7P 4P 4PB03/09/2020

 10 TIP TURKEY 2 GAR, 27/03/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/2B. Hampton 562509 4/31442P 7P 1P 6P 8PB16/08/2021

 11 COUSIN VINNIE GAR, 30/03/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/3A. Woods 543188 5/21393P 5P 4M 4M 2MD07/03/2020

 12 CAN'T TOUCH IT GAR, 06/04/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/5P. Carrall 559755 1/01112P 8P 7P 1P 8PD05/03/2021

 13 WHAT ABOUT PABLO 2 GAR, 27/03/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/3S. Stewart 555781 3/21112P 6P 7P 5P 5PD22/02/2021

 14 REDSHIFT BRAVO GAR, 10/04/2024, R8, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/5T. Callen 561712 1/01026P 8P 4P 3P 6PD22/07/2021

 15 SPOOKED POTATO GAR, 10/04/2024, R9, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/5J. Forbes 562996 1/0995P 7P 6P 7P 3PD07/09/2021

 16 WINLOCK REWARDS 2 GAR, 10/04/2024, R3, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/2C. White 551255 4/3816P 6P 5P 4P 7PB21/10/2020

 17 SURFACE 2 GAR, 10/04/2024, R8, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/4R. White 541983 2/1774P 5P 7P 8P 4MB21/11/2019

 18 TACTICAL SHOT 2 GAR, 10/04/2024, R9, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/4K. Brennan 559476 2/1758P 7P 5P 6P 4PD08/03/2021

 19 SHE'S A BUMPY GAR, 08/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/2N. Goodwin 569360 6/32136P 1P 1P 1P 5PB13/02/2022

 20 FLYING FLING GAR, 06/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/2L. Goodwin 572574 4/32014P 1P 1P 2P 7PB16/02/2022

 21 TRIXIE BELLA GAR, 30/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/2N. Woods 543181 6/32004P 1M 5M 1M 1PB07/03/2020

 22 BLAZING MAC GAR, 06/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/2L. Goodwin 565541 4/31627P 6P 6P 1P 1PB20/11/2021
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 23 MAGNOLIA TREE 2 GOS, 02/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/2L. Lamb 560542 5/31568P 5P 2P 5P 1PB31/05/2021

 24 TEAPOT SCANDAL GAR, 30/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1A. Woods 553823 6/51387P 7P 3P 3P 6PB16/01/2021

 25 KIM BELL 2 RIC, 03/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3R. Bell 559004 3/21356P 1P 4P 4P 5PB03/05/2021

 26 LITTLE BIT ROCKY GAR, 25/10/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/2B. Hampton 567122 5/31297P 7P 1P 8P 4PD17/11/2021

 27 KENNY DO IT GAR, 30/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1A. Woods 551779 5/41298P 3P 8P 4P 3PD25/11/2020

 28 READY TO RAID GAR, 06/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Forbes 551574 6/51264P 3P 6P 6P 5PB12/11/2020

 29 REDSHIFT FOXTROT GAR, 06/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Callen 561711 1/01267P 5P 1P 2P 3PB22/07/2021

 30 ECLECTUS 2 GAR, 26/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Woods 551773 1/01235P 8P 1P 2P 3PB25/11/2020

 31 DELANEE ROSE GOS, 05/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/2F. Cini 558012 4/31217P 4Y 5P 6P 1PB21/04/2021

 32 BLAZIN' MILA GAR, 06/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Eaton 557645 5/41205P 2P 4P 5P 6PB12/04/2021

 33 NOAH'S CHOICE 1 MAT, 25/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1K. Brennan 560681 6/51147P 8P 3P 4P 8PB28/06/2021

 34 JAKE AND JAMEY GAR, 06/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Dodd 556178 2/11115P 6P 3P 5P 5PD01/03/2021

 35 BUCK TOOTH RICO NOW, 08/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4W. White 567177 2/11084P 5P 6P 3P 7PD14/01/2022

 36 SOLAR NOVA 2 MAT, 08/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Williams 548326 2/11056P 3P 7P 5P 5PB03/05/2020

 37 DUSTY DYLAN MAT, 01/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/3M. Davidson 558432 4/21028P 3P 7P 6C 7CD12/04/2021

 38 SASHA REDEEMER 2 MUS, 30/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Browne 567751 1/0967P 8P 8P 5P 2PB20/12/2021

 39 UNLEASH THE RAGE MUS, 23/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Carrall 563676 1/0948P 7P 8P 1P 3PD25/09/2021

 40 I'M ONLY LITTLE GOS, 02/04/2024, R12, MWeighted points score 5/1J. Flipp 536406 7/5885M 6P 7P 8P 6PB22/07/2019

 41 RICH LINK MAT, 08/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Goodwin 550521 7/0875P 7P 4P 5P 5PD04/10/2020

 42 INNER LIGHT 2 WPK, 22/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1W. White 548837 8/4817P 6P 6P 5P 4PD19/07/2020

 43 WYBONG BOY DUB, 06/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/2G. Payton 560859 4/3784P 7P 8P 7P 4PD05/07/2021

 44 YUKON YODA GUN, 29/06/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/3T. Partland 538332 4/2728P 8P 5P 5P 6PD16/10/2019

 45 WEST ON WINLOCK 2 GAR, 23/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Johnson 568204 1/0694P 5P 8P 8P 7PD28/10/2021
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 46 DAYS OF GRACE GAR, 06/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Dodd 559208 2/1674P (FTF)P 6Y 8P 6PB30/04/2021

 47 SET TO STRIKE GOS, 05/03/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/3J. Forbes 556723 3/2678P 4P 7Y 7P 6PB20/03/2021

 48 WINLOCK LOCKY 2 GAR, 06/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1R. White 536221 10/9656P 7P 6M 8P 5MB05/03/2019

 49 CLIPPITY CLOP GAR, 27/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Dodd 565129 1/0638P 4P 8P 8P 6PD10/11/2021

 50 FLYING TINY TIM GAR, 06/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/2J. Forbes 551807 4/3608P 8P 8P 7P 4PD29/10/2020

 51 ATTENTION SPAN GAR, 06/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/3A. Woods 553229 3/2547P 7P 8P 7P 8PD08/12/2020

 52 BOTTLER'S CHARM GAR, 06/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Dodd 548360 3/0527P 7P 8P 8P 6YB20/07/2020

 53 COOKIE COTTON GAR, 06/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Dodd 552220 1/0487P 8P 8P 8P 8PB20/08/2020
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 1 FOXY FLORENCE GAR, 06/04/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1B. Sloan 557250 0/01023P 7P 6P 3P 3PB05/04/2021

 2 ANGRY SHAYLA GAR, 06/04/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter M/1J. Forbes 562989 0/0722P 5P 7P 6Y 6PB09/09/2021

 3 RUBY VILLE NOW, 08/04/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1W. White 563672 0/0702P 7P 6P 7P 5PB06/10/2021

 4 BLUSHING QUEEN GAR, 30/03/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1L. Goodwin 573838 0/0838P 2P (FEL)PB21/03/2022

 5 RATTLIN' IMPACT GAR, 23/03/2024, R3, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1W. Slade 575487 0/00(FEL)PD28/07/2022

 6 SIAKAM GAR, 06/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1L. Hutton 533644 0/0525P 7P 7P 5P 5PD02/05/2019

 7 FIRST FRANKY MUS, 13/03/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1S. Doherty 563227 0/0485P 8P 4P 7PD15/09/2021

 8 BEAUTY UNLEASHED 2 GAR, 22/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1R. Stewart 572227 0/0484P 7PB21/04/2022

 9 STELLA REDEEMER GAR, 03/02/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1N. Holloway 567755 0/0465P 8P 7P 5P 7PB20/12/2021

 10 TILLY WHACKER 2 GAR, 08/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1L. Hutton 563096 0/0447P 6P 6P 6P 8PB30/07/2021

 11 TWO MAJOR GAR, 27/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1J. Dodd 572243 0/0407P 8P 8P 7P 5PB18/04/2022

 12 HEART DESIRES 1 GAR, 08/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1W. Slade 576686 0/0356P 8PB24/06/2022
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 13 April 2024

P 2 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 JULIA BUSH 2 GUN, 28/03/2024, R7, PLast start Provincial winner 2/1/1J. Bush 553138 20/72861P 5P 1P 2P 7CB01/01/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 13 April 2024

P 3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 ROYAL RUSH 3 GAR, 30/03/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 3/1/1S. Grey 552038 13/72053P 8P 3P 4C 5PB26/11/2020

 2 SMART COMET 1 GAR, 30/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 3/1/1B. Keene 563741 14/43214P 1P 3P 1P 2PD17/10/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 13 April 2024

P 4 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 SPEEDY PEBBLES GAR, 30/03/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 4/2/2J. Dodd 556010 13/22462P 2P 7P 2P 3PD24/12/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 13 April 2024

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 SIREN QUEEN GAR, 06/04/2024, R1, PLast start winner 5/5P. Biddle 572351 1/01081P 4P 2P 4P 5PB27/01/2022

 2 TEAR TREMOR 2 WPK, 03/04/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/4M. Ivers 570764 6/12222P 1P 3P 2P 5PB05/03/2022

 3 WE'LL SEE 2 GAR, 06/04/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/4M. Davidson 565510 2/11653P 1P 6P 1P 5PD22/11/2021

 4 ZORA VILLE 1 NOW, 08/04/2024, R4, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5W. White 563668 8/01771P 6P 8P 3P 3PB06/10/2021

 5 SPRINGVIEW HAWK 2 NOW, 25/03/2024, R3, MWeighted points score 5/1J. White 544060 12/91634M 3M 5M 5M 2MD03/01/2020

 6 CESSNOCK GIRL 1 GAR, 06/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Forbes 568374 3/01622P 5P 1P 4P 6PB30/11/2021

 7 BATTLE BORN 3 GAR, 27/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Davies 538838 14/71604P 5P 4M 2P 3PD01/11/2019

 8 MAGNOLIA TREE 1 GOS, 02/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4L. Lamb 560542 5/11568P 5P 2P 5P 1PB31/05/2021

 9 MARKING TIME GOS, 26/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5F. Cini 564959 1/01444P 3P 4P 7P 2PD10/11/2021

 10 LOBSTER ROLL 2 MAT, 08/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4W. White 557386 3/11264P 4P 6P 3P 6PD31/01/2021

 11 CIRCUS MOON GAR, 06/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Lamb 563841 1/01205P 4P 5P 3P 4PB30/09/2021

 12 NOAH'S CHOICE 2 MAT, 25/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5K. Brennan 560681 6/01147P 8P 3P 4P 8PB28/06/2021

 13 HOOKED ON JACK 4 MAT, 08/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4D. Leard 552730 8/11008P 2Y 7Y 7P 6PD21/12/2020

 14 HERE WE GO WPK, 22/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Sweetman 576502 1/0998P 1P 5P 4P 3PD15/05/2022

 15 SASHA REDEEMER 1 MUS, 30/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Browne 567751 1/0967P 8P 8P 5P 2PB20/12/2021

 16 SUGAR JACK 2 MUS, 30/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Browne 543976 4/0904P 7P 5P 5P 4PD20/03/2020

 17 INNER LIGHT 1 WPK, 22/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4W. White 548837 8/1817P 6P 6P 5P 4PD19/07/2020

 18 TACTICAL SHOT 1 MAT, 25/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5K. Brennan 559476 2/0758P 7P 5P 6P 4PD08/03/2021

 19 ACE EMGRAND 1 WPK, 22/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4J. White 566900 2/1736P 4P 7P 7C 8PD23/12/2021

 20 DOM JUAN GAR, 06/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Howell 554234 1/0638P 8P 8P 6P 8PD21/01/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 13 April 2024

P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 FIRING COMET 2 GOS, 02/04/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1L. Lamb 563838 0/0785P 3P 4P 4P 6PB30/09/2021

 2 SMOKING HOT GAR, 30/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1G. Edmunds 572871 0/0726P 6P 6P 6P 2PB16/05/2022

19 / 21Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 10 April 2024 - 07:10 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 13 April 2024

P 4 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 ROYAL RUSH 2 GAR, 30/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 4/2/1S. Grey 552038 13/12053P 8P 3P 4C 5PB26/11/2020

 2 BATTLE BORN 2 GAR, 27/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 4/1/1S. Davies 538838 14/61604P 5P 4M 2P 3PD01/11/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 13 April 2024

P 5 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 REBEL ETHICS BUL, 26/03/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/2J. White 547217 10/32512P 6C 8P 2P 3PD21/06/2020

 2 TEAR TREMOR 1 WPK, 03/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/2M. Ivers 570764 6/32222P 1P 3P 2P 5PB05/03/2022

 3 LOBSTER ROLL 1 MAT, 08/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5W. White 557386 3/01264P 4P 6P 3P 6PD31/01/2021

 4 HOOKED ON JACK 3 MAT, 08/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Leard 552730 8/01008P 2Y 7Y 7P 6PD21/12/2020

 5 SUGAR JACK 1 MUS, 30/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/2R. Browne 543976 4/3904P 7P 5P 5P 4PD20/03/2020
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